
Inventarisatielijst vakantiewoning 63 
Aantal personen: 2 

 

Inventaris Aantal Inventaris Aantal 
Ontbijtbord 
Diep bord 
Dinerbord 
Dessertschaal 
 
Beker 
 
Limonadeglas 
Wijnglas 
Bierglas 
Borrelglas 
 
Mes 
Vork 
Lepel 
Theelepels 
Taartvorkjes 
Aardappelschilmes 
Kaasschaaf 
Bakspatel (plastic) 
Vleesmes 
Snijplank 
 
Opscheplepel 
Soeplepel 
Garde 
Schaar 
 

4 
4 
4 
4 
 

4 
 

4 
4 
4 
4 
 

4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
1 
1 
2 
1 
1 
 

3 
1 
1 
1 
 

Koekenpan 
Braadpan 
Steelpan 
Pan klein 
Pan middel 
Pan groot 
Pannenonderzetters 
 
Ovenschaal 
Schaal klein 
Schaal middel 
Schaal groot 
 
Kurkentrekker 
Flesopener 
Blikopener 
Maatbeker 
 
Stofzuiger 
Stoffer/blik of bezem 
Wc-borstel/houder per toilet 
Afvalemmer (wc en keuken) 
 
Waterkoker 
Koffiezetapparaat/Senseo 

1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
4 
 

1 
1 
1 
- 
 

1 
1 
1 
1 
 

1 
1 
1 
2 
 

1 
1 
 
 
 

 

 


